
 


Thursday  2/1/24 Friday  2/2/24
  A:  POLISH SAUSAGE   A:  BEEF STROGANOFF

  B:  PARMESAN CRUSTED FISH   B:  ROASTED ATLANTIC SALMON 
W/SCALLOPED POTATOES

  C:  AVACADO AND CHICKEN 
CAPRESE WRAP - COLD   C:  SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD PLATE - 

COLD

Monday  2/5/24 Tuesday  2/6/24 Wednesday  2/7/24 Thursday  2/8/24 Friday  2/9/24
  A:  BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS   A:  BAKED HAM   A:  CHICKEN CACCIATORE   A:  CHILI OVER RICE   A:  CHICKEN PICATTA

  B:  COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

  B:  STUFFED SHELLS WITH 

MARINARA   B:  PENNE PASTA W/ITALIAN SAUSAGE
  B:  CHICKEN ALFREDO   B:  SEAFOOD JAMBALAYA

  C:  CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - COLD   C:  CHICKEN SALAD PLATE  - COLD
  C:  RANCH BACON & CHICKEN WRAP - 
COLD

  C:  EGG SALAD PLATE - COLD   C:  NEW ORLEANS STYLE 
MUFFALETTA WRAP - COLD

Monday  2/12/24 Tuesday  2/13/24 Wednesday  2/14/24 Thursday  2/15/24 Friday  2/16/24

  A:  SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN   A:  PORK CHILI   A:  BACON CHEESEBURGER MAC   A:  CHICKEN ENCHILADAS   A:  MEATBALL MARINARA

  B:  SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS   B:  BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS   B:  BEEF POT ROAST   B:  SHRIMP SCAMPI   B:  NEW ENGLAND BAKED COD

  C:  SEAFOOD CROISSANT - COLD
  C:  AUTUMN CHOPPED CHICKEN W/ 
PECANS SALAD PLATE - COLD

  C:  ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD W/ 
CASHEWS - COLD

  C:  TURKEY CLUB WRAP - COLD   C:  BLT CHICKEN SALAD PLATE - COLD

Monday  2/19/24 Tuesday  2/20/24 Wednesday  2/21/24 Thursday  2/22/24 Friday  2/23/24

CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE

  A:  CHICKEN CORDON BLEU   A:  BEEF STEW   A:  CHICKEN PARMESAN W/PASTA   A:  STUFFED PEPPERS W/TOMATO 
SAUCE

OF
  B:  CARRIBEAN SPICED MAHI W/ 
MANGO SALSA

  B:  PASTA W/WHITE CLAM SAUCE   B:  BABY BACK RIBS   B:  ROAST TURKEY

PRESIDENT'S DAY   C:  CHICKEN SALAD CROUISSANT - 
COLD

  C:  CHEF SALAD PLATE - COLD   C:  BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP W / 
BLUE CHEESE - COLD

  C:  CHICKEN COBB SALAD PLATE - 
COLD

Monday  2/26/24 Tuesday  2/27/24 Wednesday  2/28/24 Thursday  2/29/24
  A:  TERIYAKI PORK   A:  CHICKEN A LA KING   A:  BEEF PATTY MELT W/Onions & Cheese   A:  SWEDISH MEATBALLS

  B:  SHRIMP AND GRITS   B:  BEEF RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA   B:  TERIYAKI SALMON   B:  SEAFOOD MAC & CHEESE

  C:  ROAST BEEF WRAP - COLD
  C:  GRILLED CHICKEN STRAWBERRY 
SALAD - COLD

  C:  ITALIAN "SUB" WRAP - COLD
  C:  ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS WITH 
FRESH VEGGIES - COLD

                                                                                                           

Meals are delivered Hot or Cold, 

Monday thru Friday between 11AM - 2PM

All Meals include a Beverage, Fruit Cup and Bread 

& Butter

DESSERTS - $3.50 per slice

Carrot Cake - Lemon Cake - Apple Pie/No 

Sugar/Reduced Fat - Chocolate Cake - Red 

Velvet Cake -

Key Lime Pie - Deluxe Brownies

Delicious, Convenient & Affordable Meals 
Delivered Fresh to Your Door

To Order Call-
772.223.7825  or  772.223.7826

FEBRUARY 2024 MENU


